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12t September
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20th September
21st September

26th September
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11t October
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21 st November
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SCHEDULE OF DIVINE SERVICES

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Monday

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Spring 2015

Matins
Saints Peter and Fevronia of Murom
Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil
NATIVITY OF THE MOTHER OF GOD
Divine Liturgy :

All-night vigil with the bringing out of the Holy Cross
EXALTATION OF THE CROSS
Divine Liturgy

Divine Liturgy

Holy Fathers of the Seventh Ecumenical
Council
Divine Liturgy

Saint Demetrius Saturday
Commemoration of the Departed
General panikhida

Matins

Divine Liturgy

Matins
Day of repose of Archpriest John Lupish
Divine Liturgy, panikhida

6.00 pm
9.00 am
6.00 pm
9.00 am
6.00 pm
9.00 am

9.00 am

9.00 am

5.00 pm
6.00 pm
9.00 am
6.00 pm

9.00 am

wwuw.stnicholaswallsend.org.au
info@stnicholaswallsend.org.au

3 Irving Street, Wallsend NSW 2287 | Ph: 024950 1353 |' www.rocor.org.au/stnicholaschurch/



